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1 A irborne * 115.900 28.875 28.650 29.050 29.325

12 1 1

700 Kr is tin Lin 9.750 9.625 9.8509.700

709 T erra  Rutte r 9.725 9.575 9.550

784 Lindsey Yang 9.400 9.675

694 S asha  Fujisaka 9.450 9.8009.800

2 Sa n Ma te o * 114.875 28.800 28.525 28.675 28.875

44 3 2T

779 A lly Dam e lio 9.625 9.525

560 Lydia  Rak 9.625 9.4509.575

551 Ellie  Kea rns 9.550 9.450 9.7009.450

558 Ayum i Oshiro 9.550 9.7259.650

3 W e st  V a lle y * 114.775 28.850 28.325 28.675 28.925

23 4 2T

161 M egan Aam old 9.625 9.525 9.875

176 S ophie  Pa renti 9.625 9.700 9.7009.275

168 Ze lla  Harper 9.600 9.100 9.600

174 V ictor ia  M cM illan 9.6259.525

4 Dre a m X t re me * 112.600 29.000 27.225 27.475 28.900

31 6 5

291 S ydney W illiam s 9.750 8.575 9.575

290 Devyn Va luch 9.675 9.625 9.7509.600

280 Reese  Baker 9.575 9.025 9.5758.775

292 Kiana  W ong 9.100

5 Ea st  Ba y * 109.850 28.100 27.850 26.775 27.125

66 5 7

588 M ika  W ebste r-Longin 9.600 9.725 8.9009.200

574 Aa liyah Cam pos 9.300 9.525 9.3259.300

572 S ienna  Blake 9.200 8.600 8.9008.275

6 Roy a l * 109.500 28.300 25.875 27.650 27.675

55 7 4

460 R iley M aness 9.550 9.575 9.5259.150

463 M organ Re ihl 9.375 8.125 9.4509.600

455 S arah Dorn 9.375 8.175 8.7008.900
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7 Pa c ific  W e st * 94.050 18.950 28.550 27.450 19.100

910 2 6

108 Audrey S anger 9.675 9.800 9.7009.700

101 Ellis  Anderson 9.275 9.450 9.4008.500

102 Regina  Brunson (UB/BB) 9.300 9.250

8 Top Flight * 92.500 26.825 24.300 15.575 25.800

77 8 13

611 M aya  Bhim ani 9.200 8.375 8.500

618 Ayana  Pa te l 8.900 8.450 8.8008.300

778 Rache l W ong 8.725 7.475 8.5007.275

9 By e rs  Rose v ille * 66.000 19.050 18.700 9.325 18.925

109 11 16

383 Rose  W ilson (VT /UB) 9.675 9.575

374 De laney Reeves 9.375 9.125 9.3509.325

378 O livia  S antiago 9.575
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